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1 A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA Mark Vincent SME 88985431722

<P>7

<P>

<G>

Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Symphon…

The Ten Tenors

Aled Jones

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Aled Jones

Andre Rieu

2Cellos

Ludovico Einaudi

Benny Andersson

Andrea Bocelli

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Michael Giacchino

Andre Rieu

Slava Grigoryan

Andrea Bocelli

Il Divo

Grigoryan Brothers

Cezary Skubiszewski

Mirusia

Gurrumul Yunupingu & The Sydney Symphon…

Andre Rieu

Rupert Gregson-Williams

Soundtrack

John Williams

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Richard Clayderman

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Kate Miller-Heidke & The Sydney Symphony …

Andre Rieu

Andre Rieu

Milos Karadaglic

Slava Grigoryan

Ludovico Einaudi

Andre Rieu

Soundtrack

Andrea Bocelli

John Williams

Hans Zimmer

Various

Various

Richard Tognetti & Australian Chamber Orches…

Luciano Pavarotti

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

Enigma

SME

SMW/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

PHI/UMA

SME

WALT/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

UNI/UMA

SYCO/SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/SME

ABC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

PDR/UMA

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

AMB/SME

PDR/UMA

ABC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

WALT/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA
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ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY

WISH YOU WERE HERE

ONE VOICE

PEACEFUL PIANO

FALLING IN LOVE

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE

CINEMA

ONE VOICE AT CHRISTMAS

SHALL WE DANCE

SCORE

ELEMENTS

PIANO

ROMANZA

TOGETHER

ROGUE ONE: A STAR WARS STORY

BEST OF CHRISTMAS

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

THE GREATEST HITS

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

RED DOG: TRUE BLUE

THIS TIME TOMORROW

HIS LIFE AND MUSIC

AMORE (CLASSICAL MUSIC OF LOVE)

WONDER WOMAN (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI

KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS ON ERIK SATIE

CELEBRATION

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

BLACKBIRD - THE BEATLES ALBUM

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

IN A TIME LAPSE

ANDRE RIEU CELEBRATES ABBA / MUSIC OF THE NIGHT

OUTLANDER ORIGINAL TELEVISION SOUNDTRACK VOLUME 1

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

THE CLASSICS

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

CELTIC SWOON

MOUNTAIN

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

WATER

THE FALL OF A REBEL ANGEL

50 CELLO AT THE OPERA Sally Maer ACL/UMA

88985453372

88985433712

5376605

4827942

5707923

4828548

5378230

4811885

5724060

060255771022

88985349122

4811970

4798143

4564562

88985314732

8734817

4714049

4814553

1746680

88725476042

4815101

5375047

FANFARE233

3764720

5790026

88985447072

3724585

8737720

4814967

FANFARE254

4783783

5768885

4771429

5748442

4812310

4816472

4810173

3753681

88875146782

4787732

8733588

88985322812

4736797

4815104

4815781

4785944

4764520

5709339

4815098
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ARIA TOP 100 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 BLADE RUNNER 2049 (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK) Hans Zimmer & Benjamin Wallfisch EPI/SME G010003814690M

Aled Jones

Various

2Cellos

Teddy Tahu Rhodes

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

2Cellos

Sol3 Mio

Cezary Skubiszewski

Celtic Woman

Various

Mark Vincent

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

Lindsey Stirling

Michael Yezerski

Max Richter

Luciano Pavarotti

Various

Ramin Djawadi

Various

Various

Andre Rieu

Australian Brandenburg Orchestra and Choir

Herbert Von Karajan

Dustin O'Halloran

Various

Bear McCreary

The Three Tenors

Various

The Piano Guys

Joep Beving

Mirusia

Tamara-Anna Cislowska & Elena Kats-Chernin

Patrizio Buanne

Various

Slava & Leonard Grigoryan

Katie Noonan & Karin Schaupp

Elizabeth Wallfisch

Max Richter

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Singers of St. Laurence,Neil McEwan

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

BNO/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

AMB/SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

UNI/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

WAR

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA
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THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

CELLOVERSE

FROM BROADWAY TO LA SCALA

INTO SILENCE: PART VASKS GORECKI PELECIS

2CELLOS

ON ANOTHER NOTE

RED DOG

DESTINY

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

BEST SO FAR

FOREST

LINDSEY STIRLING

A PLACE TO CALL HOME SEASONS 1-5 (SOUNDTRACK)

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SEASONS

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

THE CLASSICAL ALBUM

GAME OF THRONES: SEASON 7

RUSSIA: ROMANCE AND REVOLUTION

THE CLASSIC 100: PIANO - TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS

MAGIC OF THE MUSICALS

NOEL! NOEL! LIVE IN CONCERT

THE NINE SYMPHONIES

LION (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS

OUTLANDER: SEASON 2 (ORIGINAL TELEVISION SOUNDTRACK)

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

CLASSICAL MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

UNCHARTED

PREHENSION

FROM THE HEART

BUTTERFLYING: PIANO MUSIC OF ELENA KATS-CHERNIN

VIVA LA DOLCE VITA

101 CLASSICAL

RODRIGO GUITAR CONCERTOS

SONGS OF THE LATIN SKIES

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, VOL.9)

THREE WORLDS: MUSIC FROM WOOLF WORKS

ANDRE'S CHOICE: FEAST - IF MUSIC BE THE FOOD OF LOVE...

THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS: THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

MUSIC FOR THE MIND: THE COLLECTION

CLASSICAL CHILL

MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING

SWOON: THE OPERA COLLECTION

MOZART: THE SINGLES COLLECTION

CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION

1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC

GREGORIAN CHANT (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, VOL. 1)

100 ROMAN HOLIDAY André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra UMA

4809113

4810769

88843087812

4823700

4816295

88697919802

4812121

5375077

4762347

4812722

88843072242

4764521

3741757

4829001

4810044

4832996

4827387

88985488842

4815248

4811126

3778860

4816488

4290362

88985400442

4812421

88985360202

4669992

4814260

88985354892

4797151

FANFARE282

4812625

4721953

4816580

4812231

5743174

4812515

4796952

1776149

88985357942

4812393

4812532

4814063

5369199

4831010

9029585096

4812456

4812514

4747220




